 CEMRICC OHRRATZRL HHRHICHEDTHICEBELTILEEL,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

7

A=y 70y k=27 —(RB66=5.0) [ eaare]
Carbon Front Shock Stay (RB66/t=50) INSTRUCTION SHEET

EkEiEAE
MW733

BEWLEFHYNES ZETVET, TEMFEIIC

BETHEHEAT W

Thank you for purchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow
the instructions on this sheet in conjunction with the instruction manual of your kit.

COREGRAEE XY FOGRAEE

HBAECEDh TS T—Y
Symbols used throughout the instruction
manual, comprise:

X *y B
Kit included.

3x10mmAREZ AV RER
Button Hex Screw

3x10mMmHY Ay I XER
F/H Hex Screw

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2
3x10mm
1-S13010H
0
0
3x10mm(F/H)
1-S33010H
AT )N—" SPARE PARTS  FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
5 & IN—Y% * E {if
ImNo. ‘ Part Names ‘ (FiR)
R 2 EZ(M3x10)(A Y 42 Z/10A)
1-813010H | Btton Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 300
#3 £ Z(M3x10)(~ v & Z/10)
1-S33010H
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 300
mEkAsH

|A=n—tEEoREBREERLT RER—LR—Y

ZLICRICEELBELED, | www.kyosho.com
XERBRRDED, FPERABELEETIHANHYET,
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
©2017 KYOSHO CORPORATION / % dmpiis &4 51

T243-0034 X )I|REATMF153

@ 1 — ¥ —HHEEFEEE 046-229-4115

BEVWEEE : ABR-EBMEHZER)13: 0019 : 00
60111702-1 PRINTED IN JAPAN



